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1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 501 Street Name WEST 30TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 702 Lot 10 BIN 1012456 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes Pw1 required & No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-135.00 | A-135.01 | S | A-139.00 | A-139.01
S A-136.00 | A-136.01 S | A-140.00 | A-140.01
S A-137.00 | A-137.01 S | A-141.00 | A-141.01
S | A-138.00 | A-138.01 | S | A-142.00 | A-142.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3| Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-135.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator
lobby changed from double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed
“Office.”

A-136.01"Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator
lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women'’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed
“Office.” Low-Rise EMR floor grill made smaller. Shaft added to Service Bay EMR.

A-137.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator
lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed
“Office.” Core low-rise office space door removed. Shaft added to Service Bay Elevator Control Room.
A-138.01"Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator
lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women'’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed
“Office.” Floor opening at south perimeter added. Shaft and curbed opening added to Service Bay MEP Support
Room.

A-139.01"Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator
lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women'’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed
“Office.” Floor opening at south perimeter added. Shaft added to Service Bay.

A-140.01"Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator
lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women's toilet. Office Tenant space renamed
“Office.

A-141.01"Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator
lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women'’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed
“Office.” Floor opening at south perimeter added. Shaft added to Service Bay.
A-142.01 .
“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North dog
changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women'’s toilet. O,‘. '
“Office.” Floor opening at south perimeter added. Shaft added to Service Bay./,

1

N
Signature ™.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. Itis
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowindfy or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.
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1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 501 Street Name WEST 30TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 702 Lot 10 BIN 1012456 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes Pw1 required & No Indicate all actions for this submission:
poton TG NeR Supereein [ noion SuGNe | Supersein o STt Supersena | cuon STOmElen Superns
S | A-143.00 | A-143.01 | S | A-147.00 | A-147.01 | S | A-151-00 | A-151.01
S | A-144.00 | A-144.01 S | A-148.00 | A-148.01 S | A-152.00 | A-152.01
S | A-145.00 | A-145.01 S | A-149.00 | A-149.01 S | A-153.00 | A-153.01
S | A-146.00 | A-146.01 S | A-150.00 | A-150.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No

3| Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-143.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator
lobby changed from a double to a single and relocated to east wall. Additional fixture added to women'’s toilet. Office
Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.

A-144.01"Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men'’s toilet moved west. Men’s and women'’s toilet layout
changed. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Office Tenant space renamed
“Office.” North and south terrace entranced moved. Middle terrace entrance removed. High-rise elevator lobby
made smaller. Storage space added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Note added indicating 2-HR rated soffit at air
ducts above.

A-145.01 "Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Extents of terrace trellis and exterior lighting added. North
door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft
added to Service Bay.

A-146.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Curbs added. Stair B entrance changed. Northwest hoist
way exhaust adjusted. Shaft added to Service Bay. Note added indicating partial height partitions. EMR floor grill
made smaller. New curbed floor opening in EMR.

A-147.01"Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Metal grating added over shafts. Stair B entrance changed.
Northwest hoist way exhaust adjusted. Shaft added to Service Bay.

A-148.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to

Service Bay.

A-149.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to
Service Bay.

A-150.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to
Service Bay. ——

A-151.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamét-Office.; Shaftac
Service Bay. «Q,?‘ {j“-‘-
A-152.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space [‘;- fagedOffice.” "* {&d to

Service Bay. /NS, .
A-153.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space r=- ' Mjie
Service Bay. g N

: il feee & -
PARSCE |
Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. Itis & \
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise, MI ,'. L@
AR

either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowindfy or Signature
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any

/ 4 Date

#RIAY 20, 2015

certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required -"\.,_ . .-
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or e S
P.E./R.A. Seal (apply-seal, >IN, and date over seal)

documents with the Department.
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1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 501 Street Name WEST 30TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 702 Lot 10 BIN 1012456 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes Pw1 required & No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-154.00 | A-154.01 | S | A-158.00 | A-158.01 | S | A-162.00 | A-162.01
S | A-155.00 | A-155.01 | S | A-159.00 | A-159.01 | S | A-163.00 | A-163.01
S A-156.00 | A-156.01 S | A-160.00 | A-160.01 S | A-164.00 | A-164.01
S A-157.00 | A-157.01 S | A-161.00 | A-161.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3| Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-154.01
“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.
Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-155.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to
Service Bay.
A-156.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to
Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-157.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening
added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-158.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening
added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-159.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening
added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-160.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s and women'’s toilet moved south and layouts
changed. Service elevator lobby tech room changed. Service elevator lobby door moved to east wall. East terrace
entrance moved east. Floor opening added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-161.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. First responder room added. Roof elevator ramp changed.
North plenum changed. Shaft added to Service Bay.
A-162.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Stair pressurization fan rooms added. Southeast plenums
added. Stair A configuration changed. Service elevator control room added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Curbed
floor openings added.
A-163.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Stair pressurization fan rooms. ad d.-EM

configuration change Stair A changed. Louver added to northeast plenum wall.

A-164.01

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. Itis
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowing# or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or

documents with the Department.

AIAY 20, 2015

P.E./R.A. Seal (apply-sedi=s

Tand date over seal)
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1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 501 Street Name WEST 30TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 702 Lot 10 BIN 1012456 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes Pw1 required & No Indicate all actions for this submission:
poton TG NeR Supereein [ noion SuGNe | Supersein o STt Supersena | cuon STOmElen Superns
S | A-165.00 | A-165.01 | S | A-604.00 | A-604.01 | S |EG-117.01|EG-117.02] S |EG-120.01|EG-120.02
S | A-166.00 | A-166.01 S |EG-113.01|[EG-113.02] S |EG-118-01|EG-118.02
S | A-504.00 | A-504.01 S |EG-114.01|[EG-114.02] S |EG-119.01|EG-119.02
S | A-505.00 | A-505.01 S |EG-115.01|[EG-115.02] S |EG-119.01|EG-119.02
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [ ]Yes XNo

Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-165.01

“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. One cooling tower removed. Cooling tower spacing adjusted. BMU
access from stair moved.

A-166.01

“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. One cooling tower removed. Cooling tower spacing adjusted.
Satellite dishes added.

A-504.01

Fixture added to Women’s Toilet Room.

A-505.01

Updated bathroom layouts.

A-604.01

Door schedule updated per floors 35-42 bathroom changes. Raised sill
EG-113.02

Floor 23 plumbing fixture count updated

EG-114.02

Women'’s plumbing fixture count updated

EG-115.02

Women'’s plumbing fixture count updated

EG-117.02

Women's toilet layout changed

EG-118.02

Women's toilet layout changed e
EG-119.02

Floor opening added

EG-120.02

Floor opening added

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. Itis
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowing# or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Signature . Date

P.E./R.A. Seal (apply-sanrmsrany

3/09
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	optPW1: No
	optAI1_Continued: Yes
	Amendment: A-135.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.”
 A-136.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Low-Rise EMR floor grill made smaller. Shaft added to Service Bay EMR.
A-137.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Core low-rise office space door removed. Shaft added to Service Bay Elevator Control Room.
A-138.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening at south perimeter added. Shaft and curbed opening added to Service Bay MEP Support Room.
A-139.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening at south perimeter added. Shaft added to Service Bay.
A-140.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.
A-141.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening at south perimeter added. Shaft added to Service Bay.
 A-142.01
“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening at south perimeter added. Shaft added to Service Bay.
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	optPW1_2: No
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	Amendment_2: A-143.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single and relocated to east wall. Additional fixture added to women’s toilet. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.
A-144.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s toilet moved west. Men’s and women’s toilet layout changed. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” North and south terrace entranced moved. Middle terrace entrance removed. High-rise elevator lobby made smaller. Storage space added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Note added indicating 2-HR rated soffit at air ducts above.
A-145.01 "Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Extents of terrace trellis and exterior lighting added. North door at service elevator lobby changed from a double to a single. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.
A-146.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Curbs added. Stair B entrance changed. Northwest hoist way exhaust adjusted. Shaft added to Service Bay. Note added indicating partial height partitions. EMR floor grill made smaller. New curbed floor opening in EMR.
 A-147.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Metal grating added over shafts. Stair B entrance changed. Northwest hoist way exhaust adjusted. Shaft added to Service Bay.
 A-148.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay. 
 A-149.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.
 A-150.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.
 A-151.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.
 A-152.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.
 A-153.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay.
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	Amendment_3: A-154.01 
“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-155.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay. 
A-156.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
 A-157.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-158.01“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
A-159.01  “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Office Tenant space renamed “Office.” Floor opening added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
 A-160.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Men’s and women’s toilet moved south and layouts changed. Service elevator lobby tech room changed. Service elevator lobby door moved to east wall. East terrace entrance moved east. Floor opening added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Chase wall added to Janitor’s closet.
 A-161.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. First responder room added. Roof elevator ramp changed. North plenum changed. Shaft added to Service Bay.
A-162.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Stair pressurization fan rooms added. Southeast plenums added. Stair A configuration changed. Service elevator control room added. Shaft added to Service Bay. Curbed floor openings added.
 A-163.01 “Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Stair pressurization fan rooms added. EMR stair configuration change Stair A changed. Louver added to northeast plenum wall.
A-164.01
“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. Roof drains added. Smoke hatches added. Extent of cooling towers 
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	optAI1_Continued_4: No
	Amendment_4:  A-165.01
“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. One cooling tower removed. Cooling tower spacing adjusted. BMU access from stair moved.
A-166.01
“Marketing” floor numbering added to drawing. One cooling tower removed. Cooling tower spacing adjusted. Satellite dishes added.
 A-504.01
Fixture added to Women’s Toilet Room.
A-505.01
Updated bathroom layouts.
A-604.01
Door schedule updated per floors 35-42 bathroom changes. Raised sill
EG-113.02
Floor 23 plumbing fixture count updated
EG-114.02
Women’s plumbing fixture count updated
EG-115.02
Women’s plumbing fixture count updated
EG-117.02
Women's toilet layout changed
EG-118.02
Women's toilet layout changed
EG-119.02
Floor opening added
EG-120.02
Floor opening added 




